Hoylake Golf Club

2017 Eclectic Nett Scores

Fewest strokes taken on each hole.
Printed: 19 August 2017

Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross H'cap Nett

D. Smith 1 332344233244 343243 56 8.0 48.0

R. Koreman 2 4 53 445354346 5451444 76 28.048.0
J. Horobin 3 342444344235 445434 66 18.0 48.0
G. Hicks 4 4 4 3 2542 44355 445354 70220 48.0

J. Lally 5 4 4 3454245344 345353 69 200 49.0

D. Sefton 6 332334243244 333233 54 50490

G. R. Edwards 7 4 52 455334345 354354 71220 49.0
R. Lally 8 332344343234 4453144 62 13.0 49.0

D. Mackenzie 9 4 4 3455355345 445254 74 240 50.0
A. Schorah 10 4 53 444344344 445354 71 21.0 50.0
C. Boultbee 11 4 4 3 454354355 445345 74 240 50.0
A. Gardner 12 343444233343 345244 62120 50.0
P. Watson 13 332343233233 334343 54 40 500
C.Coleman 14 4 33344343244 545344 66 16.0 50.0
J. Humphreys 15 4 4 4 4543 44354 444354 72210 51.0
G Maher 16 4 4 3 3 44344335 344354 67 16.0 51.0

M. Higgins 17 343444344344 454444 69 18.0 51.0

P. Davies 18 332333243243 444243 5 50510
T.Coleman 19 4 4 3 454344234 445344 68 16.0 52.0
P Davies Jnr 20 342333244234 333333 55 3.0 520
C.Lloyd 21 343444343244 335244 63 11.0 520

T. Brown 22 5534554646355 4553866 85 33.0520
G.W. Greene 23 4 53 454354355 444354 74220 52.0
D. Denton 24 4 4 3 454353345 444344 70 18.0 520

K. Culligan 25 4 4 3454345335 345454 72200 520
S. Talbot 26 4 4 3 444344345 445244 69 17.0 52.0
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Nett
1.0 52.0

H'cap

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

8

1

332333333234 3342333

Position

53

27

P. Hegarty
D. M. Cowley
R. L. Evans

71 19.0 52.0
69 17.0 52.0
64 12.0 52.0
69 17.0 52.0
69 16.0 53.0
71 18.0 53.0
70 17.0 53.0
65 12.0 53.0

77 24.0 53.0

4 4 2 45 4354255 444354

28
29
30
31

4 4 3 43 4444335 445254

243344344344 4443433

M. McCabe

R. Goodall
M. Sullivan
D. Armitage

333344354345 4453254

4 4 3 444454444 4442433

32

4 4 3 45 4354344 444354

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

4 53 444344344 44423354

J. Nolan

G. Mitchelson

4 4 3344244344 3543433

4 53454355355 455354

A. Fowler
R. J. Murray

58 5.0 53.0
70 17.0 53.0
65 12.0 53.0
77 23.0 54.0
74 20.0 54.0

61

342343243334 4433333

4 4 2 454344344 445354

W. C. Tripp
P. Qualtrough

4 4 2 444243344 344354

553554354255 3463575

M. E. Down
T. A. Hughes

542455354344 4553254
342344343244 4442433
353454354355 4453254

41

7.0 54.0

J.Smith 42
D. Lloyd

. Thompson
R. J .D. Miller

74 20.0 54.0

43

75 21.0 54.0
58 4.0 54.0
75 20.0 55.0
64 9.0 55.0
64 9.0 55.0
66 11.0 55.0
63 8.0 55.0
70 15.0 55.0
87 32.0 55.0

4 43 444354355 4554514
61

44

332333333344 3443433
553454354346 4443354
343443344345 4333433

45

46

P. Martin
P. McDougall

47

443343344245 344244

48

F. Reid
S. Bagley

4 4 3 4442 44244 4443424

49

4 4 33 43343344 4443333
4 4 2 444354345 444354

50
51

N. Down

M. Jones

J. S. Hay

M. Salter

P. Mobbs

J. Davies

T Kerkhofs
F. R. Gilmore

553555455455 562546375
4 4 2 443 343334 4242414

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

5.0 56.0

65 9.0 56.0
70 14.0 56.0
74 18.0 56.0
69 13.0 56.0
73 17.0 56.0

4 4 33 44344334 4443433

4 4 3 444345345 4443414

4 52455354345 4543254
4 4 2 444345345 3543414

4 53 454344354 4543254

W. Rogers
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Nett

68 12.0 56.0
64 8.0 56.0
64 8.0 56.0
76 20.0 56.0

62

H'cap

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

8

1

542443344345 354344

Position

59
60

H. Evans
R. Thomson

333344254344 4443433
343343344244 345344

61

G. Jones
K. Bruffell

A. Greenland

4 4 4454354354 4454575

62

5.0 57.0

4 3 2344344244 3 443433

63
64

74 17.0 57.0

61

4 53 454354345 445354

A. Mee
M. Reid
P. Bond

T. A. McNamara

4.0 57.0

342344343344 3442433

65

85 28.0 57.0

553564365356 4563256
4 52344344345 444354

66
67
68
69
70
71

69 12.0 57.0
63 6.0 57.0
65 8.0 57.0
86 28.0 58.0

343343334244 44434414
4 43344233345 445334
553455456456 4553©6F©6
4 4 2 3 43244343 3453414

S. Clark
l. Batchelor

J. Ross
D. H. Ryan
G. Broster

63 5.0 58.0
64 5.0 59.0
74 15.0 59.0

84 25.0 59.0

4 4 2 443 354244 3443433

72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

4 53355354345 4452354
6 54555354355 54636375

H. Large
Mtn Jones

75 16.0 59.0
75 16.0 59.0

88 28.0 60.0

4 53355354354 4552354
4 43 455344345 455445
554555366356 5563675

L. Kelley
D. Young.
P. G. Davies

84 24.0 60.0

553455365356 5553174
56 4566466366 5626465

l. Chantler
A. B'Simon

95 34.0 61.0

90 28.0 62.0

56 3565367356 4562146375
4 53 444353345 44544 14
553444355345 4554354
4 44564355356 325463F6

M. F. Gray
C. Davies
J. Donnelly

72 10.0 62.0
77 14.0 63.0
80 16.0 64.0
76 12.0 64.0
73 9.0 64.0
81 17.0 64.0
73 9.0 64.0
73 9.0 64.0
79 15.0 64.0

90 25.0 65.0

82

83
84
85
86
87

C. Deboe
C. Campbell

4 42555346355 4443575
4 4 4444345354 3343517

D. Skinner

553545355355 4464575
4 4 3 444354356 4453414

D. Farley
N. Williams

4 53 344354445 445354
4 54453346445 556354

88
89
90

D. Wright
P. Chatterley

56 3565464456 55646375

R. Lowe
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Position
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Gross

H'cap

Nett

M. De Matas
A. Rowland
P. O'Hanlon
A. Bagley

R Winstanley
J. A. Cooney
J. O'Hanlon
M. Howard
J. Quinn

D Grime

J. Lawrence
A. Cotter

J. N. Callan
A. Kewn

L. Dornford
M. Horobin
D. Morris

M. Rowland
R. Lacey

J. Murphy

J. Beaumont
A Dunne

S. Evans

D. Francis
S. Holmes
P. Mclver

M. McMahon
K. Paton

Notes:

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
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Number of scores (holes) analysed for this report was 23,349.
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84
90
78
83
87
75
82
84
87
91
84
85
99
91
95
83
82
101
98
99
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

19.0
24.0
11.0
16.0
20.0

8.0
15.0
16.0
19.0
22.0
15.0
14.0
28.0
20.0
23.0
10.0

7.0
20.0
13.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
27.0

9.0

7.0
25.0
23.0

65.0
66.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
67.0
68.0
68.0
69.0
69.0
71.0
71.0
71.0
72.0
73.0
75.0
81.0
85.0
87.0

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR
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